MATRIAL N+C1:S2030
1009591
1009787
1009809
1009815
1138693
1155139
1817888
1851733
1875384
2254147
2254148
2277702
3028844
3028849
3306140
3306142
3738107
4156220
5489927
5634069
5904162
5906672
5909884
5976651
6010127
6010129
6030518
6052034
6093498
6113507
6137614
6155803
6157162
6170900
6201999
6237183
6237186
6237187
6237188
6249584
6249586
6250096
6287914
6337498
6371151
6371871
6376831
6426975
6441498
6442377
6494602

MATERIAL DESCRIPTION/ENG
.300ID X .062 548 BRAZE
.485DIA.596HGT75DEG PLUG K3560
22MM TIP PLUG
15MM PLUG
Block U40 (D)
FORGING K178DV
SLR RETAINING RING
C100SB RETAINER
FORGING BBS30.65D MOD
Retainer fi 38x30
SKF Cylinder roller RC-14X14 CD
U92PK FORGING
U47/52 FORGING
K1-77 FORGING
20MM PLUG K3030C
18MM PLUG K3030C
Wear Protection KR32 RETAINER
RB35G BRAZE SHIM
22MM PLUG BLANK L=35,375 K3030C
Clip ring FI35
steel bar FI48 L118 41Cr4
steel bar FI65 L156 42CrMo4
MR38L90 FORGING
.490DIAX.550LG DA PLUG
K1-1K FORGING
K1 HD 55 FORGING
DS-59 FORGING
TS7 FORGING
U47-GB FORGING
25.8MMID 57.2MMOD 6.4MMTH WSHR
.520ID X .062 548 RING
K1 HD K/52 FORGING
.670” ID X .072” DIA 548 RING
BRAZE .312 X .120 HT 548
KRHB CX FORGING
TSC W/C TS40CX MACHINING
TSC W/C TS41CX MACHINING
TSA W/C TS19CX MACHINING
U92KHD/AM592FBY MACHINING
U200TS 5.0 .75 FORGING
U200 TS 3.2 .75 FORGING
TS5X 1,50 CONICAL MACHINING
TSCC TS5CX MACHINING
K1-77K FORGING
STRAIGHT PINS 10X40
STRAIGHT PINS 12X50
MR38 ZIX MOD FORGING
Packaging TESMEC PLASTIC BOX
U47WL/55 FI80 FORGING
STRAIGHT PINS 12X60
KR42 X 2,5 - RETAINER

MATERIAL DESCRIPTION/PL
Materiat lutowniczy .300ID X .062 548
:glik spiekany .485DIA.596HGT75DEG PLUG K3t
Weglik spiekany 22MM TIP PLUG
Weglik spiekany 15MM PLUG
Uchwyt U40 (D)

Odkuwka K178DV
Pierscien SLR
Pierscien C100SB
Odkuwka BBS30.65D MOD
Tulejka cierna fi 38x30
Wateczek-14X14 CD
Odkuwka U92PK
Odkuwka U47/52
Odkuwka K1-77
Weglik spiekany 20MM PLUG K3030C
Weglik spiekany 18MM PLUG K3030C
Tulejka KR32
Materiat lutowniczy RB35G BRAZE SHIM
glik spiekany 22MM PLUG BLANK L=35,375 K30
Pierscien rozprezny FI35
Pret okragty F148 L118 41Cr4
Pret okragly FI165 L156 42CrMo4
Odkuwka MR38L90
Weglik spiekany .490DIAX.550LG DA PLUG
Odkuwka K1-1K
Odkuwka K1 HD 55
Odkuwka DS-59
Odkuwka TS7
Odkuwka U47-GB
Pierscien RS20
Materiat lutowniczy .520ID X .062 548 RING
Odkuwka K1 HD K/52
Materiat lutowniczy .670” ID X .072” DIA 548 RING
Materiat lutowniczy BRAZE .312 X .120 HT 548
Odkuwka KRHB CX F
Odkuwka TSC W/C TS40CX
Odkuwka TSC W/C TS41CX
Odkuwka TSA W/C TS19CX
Odkuwka U92KHD/AM592FBY
Odkuwka U200TS 5.0 .75
Odkuwka U200 TS 3.2.75
Odkuwka TS5X 1,50
Odkuwka TSCC TS5CX
Odkuwka K1-77K
Tulejka rozprezna 10X40
Tulejka rozprezna 12X50
Odkuwka MR38 ZIX MOD
Pudetko plastikowe TESMEC
Odkuwka U47WL/55 FI80
Tulejka rozprezna 2X60
Tulejka KR42 X 2,5

QTY
51.000
7.312
443
3.204
330
469
9.567
36.000
100
100
5.206
3.093
3.053
1.502
1.720
730
2.991
6.000
596
1.339
193

1.585
8.582
2.455
823
204
846
1.207
36.500
46.000
1.177
30.000
54.500
569
28.944
8.889
27.320
10.726
2.577
3.665
8.500
13.582
333
44
132
1.101
440
468
256
7.567

PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS

TENT #1
warehouse
warehouse
warehouse
warehouse
warehouse

tent 1
warehouse
warehouse

tent 1
warehouse
warehouse

tent 1

tent 1

tent 1
warehouse
warehouse
warehouse
warehouse
warehouse
warehouse

tent 1

tent 1

tent 1
warehouse

tent 1

tent 1

tent 1

tent 1

tent 1
warehouse
warehouse

tent 1
warehouse
warehouse

tent 1

tent 1

tent 1

tent 1

tent 1

tent 1

tent 1

tent 1

tent 1

tent 1
warehouse
warehouse

tent 1
warehouse

tent 1
warehouse
warehouse

Marterial

braze material

tungsten carbide inserts
tungsten carbide inserts
tungsten carbide inserts
hardened steel (block)
steel (forging for block)
hardened steel (retainer)
hardened steel (retainer)
steel (forging for block)
hardened steel (retainer)
bearing steel

steel (forging for tool)
steel (forging for tool)
steel (forging for tool)
tungsten carbide inserts
tungsten carbide inserts
hardened steel (retainer)
braze material

tungsten carbide inserts
hardened steel (retainer)
steel

steel

steel (forging for tool)
tungsten carbide inserts
steel (forging for tool)
steel (forging for tool)
steel (forging for tool)
steel (forging for tool)
steel (forging for tool)
hardened steel (retainer)
braze material

steel (forging for tool)
braze material

braze material

steel (forging for tool)
steel (forging for tool)
steel (forging for tool)
steel (forging for tool)
steel (forging for tool)
steel (forging for tool)
steel (forging for tool)
steel (forging for tool)
steel (forging for tool)
steel (forging for tool)
hardened steel (retainer)
hardened steel (retainer)
steel (forging for tool)
plastic

steel (forging for tool)
hardened steel (retainer)
hardened steel (retainer)



6497518
6512930
6517047
6605590
6632342
6633491
6696506
2526362

22MM PLUG BLANK L=35,35 K706
20MM PLUG K3030C
SL22 16 MACHINED BODY

K1-77K MOD FORGING

22MM*25MM PLUG  K3560

DS05 MS-7 MACHINED BODY

35 MM VAL. FORGING 42CRMO4
K178V (D) SEMI

Veglik spiekany 22MM PLUG BLANK L=35,35 K70
Weglik spiekany 20MM PLUG K3030C
Odkuwka SL22 16
Odkuwka K1-77K MOD
Weglik spiekany 22MM*25MM PLUG  K3560
Odkuwka DS05 MS
Odkuwka 35 MM VAL. FORGING 42CRMO4
Odkuwka K178V (D) SEMI

2.312
234
6.940
1.432
4.598
5.810
286
2.660

PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCsS

warehouse tungsten carbide inserts

warehouse tungsten carbide inserts
tent1  steel (forging for tool)
tent1  steel (forging for tool)

warehouse tungsten carbide inserts
tent1  steel (forging for tool)
tent 1  steel (forging for tool)
tent 1  steel (forging for block)



